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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 11/09/2017 4:00 pm Basketball: 7th/8th Girls v. Woodward

Granger
Main Gym

Mon 11/13/2017 4:00 pm Basketball: 7th/8th Girls @ West Central
Valley

West Central Valley Middle School

Mon 11/20/2017 4:00 pm Basketball: 7th/8th Girls @ Van Meter Van Meter Jr-Sr High School
Thu 11/30/2017 4:00 pm Basketball: 7th/8th Girls @ Earlham Earlham Junior-Senior High School
Sat 12/02/2017 9:00 am Basketball: 7th/8th Girls v Van Meter Main Gym
Mon 12/04/2017 4:00 pm Basketball: 7th/8th Girls @ Ogden OGDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL
Mon 12/11/2017 4:00 pm Basketball: 7th/8th Girls v. Panorama Main Gym
Thu 12/14/2017 4:00 pm Basketball: 7th/8th Girls @ Nodaway Valley Nodaway Valley Middle School
Mon 12/18/2017 4:00 pm Basketball: 7th/8th Girls @ ACGC AC/GC Junior High
Thu 01/11/2018 4:00 pm Basketball: 7th/8th Girls v. I-35 Main Gym
Thu 01/18/2018 4:00 pm Basketball: 7th/8th Girls v. Pella Christian Main Gym
Mon 01/22/2018 4:00 pm Basketball: 7th/8th Girls v. Madrid Main Gym


